GENERALE
Pos Num Tempo
1 1 14:59
2 27 15:00
3 5 15:.01
4 2 15:07
5 6 15:30
6 14 15:40
7 4 1543
8 3  15:50
9 12 1551
10 92 15:54
11 10 15:59
12 13 16:00
13 112 16:01
14 16 16:05
15 15 16:15
16 82 16:22
17 36 16:29
18 94 16:34
19 42 1641
20 30 16:51
21 65 16:53
22 19 16:54
23 8 17:06
24 97 17:10
25 83 17:12
26 32 17:13
27 104 17:15
28 33 17:16
29 70 17:17
30 78 17:18
31 102 17:20
32 73 17:20
33 20 17:27
34 69 17:34
35 55 17:39
36 45 17:44
37 43 17:44
38 91 17:46
39 34 1751
40 39 17:52
41 85 17:54
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ANGOLO DEL PODISTA

LUPO SPOR

VIA GIARDINI, 507
www . luposport.com

Nome

RICCIARDI Luis Matteo
BEDIN CarloLuciano
LABOUITI Moslim
CACACI Michele
TURCO Daniel
BAZHAR Taoufik

DE FRANCESCO Luca
LUSUARDI Fabio
MONTORIO Marco
SALVATORE Michele
ASADO Adimasu Angino
MAGAGNOLI Rudy
MICHELI Alessandro
ROMAGNOLI Simone
SUGHI Davide
PAGLIAI Fabio
BRUSCO Alessandro
SIGHINOLFI Samuele
CAVALLI Claudio
BERGOSSI Mattia
LUPO Francesco
AZZOLINI Filippo
GUIDETTI Mattia
SORIANI Federico
PALLANTE Francesco
BOLONDI Pietro
VIGNOLI Andrea
BONAZZA Gabriele
MAROQZZI Danilo
MOLINARI Matteo
VANDELLI Simone
MARTINELLO Davide
AZZOLINI Manuel
MANDI Matteo
GARGANI Gioele
CECI Giovanni
CAVALLI Manuel
RIVI Claudio
BONVENTO Alberto
CALLEGARI Paolo
PEZZINI Claudio

MODENA

Tel e Fax 059-342310
lupo@iuposport.com
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Cat
M2334
M2334
M2334
M2334
M2334
M4549
M4044
M2334
M3539
M4044
M2334
M4549
M2334
M3539
M2334
M2334
M2022
M2022
M5054
M2334
M3539
M1819
M2022
M5054
M3539
M1617
M4549
M2334
MA4549
M4044
M2334
M4044
M1617
M3539
M1617
M1819
M1819
MA4549
M5559
MA4549
M6064

Anno
1993
2002
1993
1993
1998
1979
1982
2001
1986
1984
2000
1977
2000
1989
2000
1997
2003
2003
1973
2000
1989
2006
2004
1974
1987
2009
1976
2001
1979
1985
1998
1984
2009
1987
2008
2006
2007
1978
1970
1977
1965
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale EMILIA ROMAGNA

Societa

A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING
VANOTTI RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING
VICENZA MARATHON

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. RIGOLETTO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
TRIIRON

PODISTICA MAGLIESE

MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO
ATL. REGGIO ASD

S.S. TENNO

MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
MODENA ATLETICA ASD
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
ACQUADELA ASD

S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
SOCIETA' VICTORIA

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
ASD ATLETICA CEREA

MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ASD ATLETICA CEREA

ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

95
11
47
62
46
87
100
49
31
80
86
50
113
40
89
56
99
76
71
108
75
25
26
74
17
53
98
67
96
37
64
21
66
57
90
59
22
44
81
105
52
103
35
29
60
101
93
107
68
28

18:01
18:04
18:13
18:14
18:21
18:29
18:31
18:33
18:34
18:36
18:36
18:36
18:38
18:44
18:49
18:53
18:54
18:59
19:00
19:04
19:07
19:08
19:16
19:22
19:27
19:27
19:36
19:38
19:40
19:42
19:49
19:53
20:00
20:04
20:10
20:27
20:27
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:40
20:41
21:02
21:06
21:24
21:56
22:14
22:28
22:33
22:34

SIMONINI Mattia
GINOSA Arturo
COSTANZINI Jacopo
LEKA Geri
CONFENTE Mattia
PIERLI Giorgio
TRAMONTIN Alex
DANTI Riccardo
BISCOTTI Angelo
NERI Fabio
PICCININI Mattia
DE LORENSIS Stefano
BELLINI Eugenio
CALLEO VYuri
QUAQUARELLI Alex

GASPARINI CASARI Leon

TOSETTI Paolo
MICCHETTI Marcello

MARTIGNETTI Enrico Antonio

BIANCHI Alessandro
MATTANA Andrea
BARUFFI Andrea
BEDHIAF Elyes
MASETTI Alberto
AGAZZANI Marco
DONDI Fabio
TOGNON Devid
MAGGI Luca
SOCCIO Alberto
BRUSCO Emanuele
LUCENTE Vittorio
BARALDINI Massimo
MAGAGNOLI Luciano
GIUTTARI Gianluca
REALE Rocco
GRUPPIONI Alberto
BARALDINI Stefano
CAVAZZUTI Paolo
NERVO Giuliano
VIROLI Araldo
DONATO Davide
VENTURI Fabio
BORRELLI Vito
BENASSI Nicolo
HOXHA Andri
TRENTI Amedeo
SGUBBI Sanzio
ZAPPAROLI Devid
MANCA Ivano
BENASSI Stefano
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M1617
M3539
M1617
M3539
M2334
M3539
M2334
M5054
M4044
M5559
M1617
M2334
M3539
M2334
M1617
M1819
M4549
M4044
M5559
M5054
M4549
M5559
M5054
M2334
M2334
M6064
M2334
M4549
M2334
M5054
M4549
M5054
M6569
M5054
M4044
M7074
M6064
M6064
M6569
M7579
M4044
M5054
M2334
M2334
M1617
M6569
M6064
M4549
M5054
M4549

2008
1986
2009
1990
1995
1988
2001
1975
1983
1970
2008
1995
1990
1997
2009
2006
1980
1982
1970
1974
1980
1968
1973
1998
1994
1965
2000
1978
1993
1973
1977
1975
1956
1971
1981
1953
1962
1965
1960
1948
1985
1971
1992
2001
2009
1959
1962
1978
1975
1979

MODENA ATLETICA ASD
LOLLIAUTO ASD

MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
VICENZA MARATHON

MODENA ATLETICA ASD
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
G.P.AVIS SUZZARA

ASD NEW POWER CASAGIOVE
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

MODENA ATLETICA ASD
MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

G.P.A. LUGHESINA

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

JOY RUNNER ASD

RUNCARD

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETICA SAN GIORGIO DI PIANO
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

XC TEAM ASD

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

POD. FINALE EMILIA

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

POD. FORMIGINESE

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO

ATL. PIACENZA

MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
A.A.'E. MANZARI' CASAMASSIMA
RUNCARD

ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
RUNCARD

MODENA ATLETICA ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
Rit

Pos
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41
18
110
77
51
23
58
111
48
106
38
24

22:38
22:44
23:05
23:11
23:12
24:19
25:05
25:13
25:33
29:35
32:28

Num Tempo

151
157
152
155
153
158
183
156
154
180
166
165
182
159
173
175
170
172
184
161
167
179
171
168
163
169
160
177
176
181
174
162
178

16:17
17:40
17:40
17:50
17:52
17:56
18:10
18:18
18:40
18:56
19:12
19:13
19:16
19:36
19:47
20:04
20:31
20:36
20:37
20:41
20:44
20:46
21:15
21:21
21:53
22:32
22:36
23:21
24:19
24:20
24:39
26:21
36:49

CASSOLA Fausto
ARTINI Paolo
SGARBI Alberto
MIGLIORINI Lorenzo
DEBBI Adriano
BARGIOTTI Mario
SILINGARDI Fabio
MATTIOLI Mario
D'ALTRI Alessandro
ZAMBONI Marco
BUONFIGLIOLI Bruno
BARUFFALDI Andrea

Nome

MAJORI Micol
LANDUZZI Valentina
MORETTON Michela
MANGOLINI Caterina
PIERLI Fiorenza
BADIALI Francesca
IMPERIALE Aurora
TAROZZI Demetra
RAVELLI Francesca
CHERCIU Mirela Alice
COSTANZINI Azzurra
CHIODI Eleonora
CRISTALDI Silvana
AGAZZOTTI Giorgia
PEZZINI Melissa
ROSI Eleonora
GULLERI Laura
PAGAN Emanuela
TOMASI Alessandra
BARBIERI Ramona
DEL CARLO Sonia
VINCI Donatella
MALVOLTI Elena
DIANI Cecilia
CARBONE Enrica Maria
GUIGLI Erica

BALDI Cristina
SPORTELLI Tiziana
SITTA Emanuela
PIGONI Carmen

RICCHETTI Maria Eugenia

BARBIERI Tiziana
VENTURINI Lorenza
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Sex
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M6064
M5559
M6064
M5054
M6064
M7074
M4549
M3539
M1617
M6064
M80
M3539

Cat
F2334
F2334
F2334
F2334
F4549
F2334
F2334
F2022
F4549
F2334
F1819
F2334
F4044
F2334
F1819
F1617
F4549
F4549
F2334
F4549
F5054
F6064
F4549
F2334
F2334
F4549
F6064
F5559
F5559
F6064
F6569
F6569
F6569

1963
1970
1966
1973
1962
1951
1979
1986
2008
1965
1939
1987

Anno
1998
1994
2000
1999
1980
2002
1999
2003
1979
1993
2007
1991
1983
2002
2006
2008
1978
1976
2000
1977
1974
1965
1979
1993
1999
1976
1965
1967
1969
1963
1958
1959
1957

ATL. PIACENZA

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
RUNCARD

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
G.P.LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI

ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

Societa

PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT

ATLETICA ESTENSE

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1875

A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

G.P. ATLETICA MOLINELLA
POLISPORTIVA TORRILE
A.S.D.FRANCESCO FRANCIA
MODENA ATLETICA ASD

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATL. VR ASD PINDEMONTE

G.S. LAMONE A.S.D.

G.P. | CAGNON

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
SOCIETA' VICTORIA















